’ BANNOCK April 2024 Monthly Building
COUNT?Y :
ﬁ Permit Report

Record Record # Date Permit Applicant Name Parcel Number Project
Type Issued Description
Agriculture Structures
AG240008 04/11/2024 Michael Doyle RPR4225009405
Commercial Buildings
CMB240002 04/08/2024 Craig Miller RPRRGOS000400 New Commercial
Building
CMB240003 04/08/2024 Craig Miller RPRRGOSo000400 New Commercial
Building
CMB240004 04/08/2024 Craig Miller RPRRGOSo000400 New Commercial
Building
CMB240001 04/09/2024 West Wind RPR4013003202 New Commercial
Construction Building
Miscellaneous/Utility Structures
MSC240004 04/09/2024 Merl Putnam RPRRMRRo01600 New Building
MSC230027 04/19/2024 Sandy Clark RPR3851006534 New Building
MSC240005 04/25/2024 Mike Stout RPR4225014002 New Building

Residential Accessory Structures

Structure
Classification

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Accessory
Structure

Accessory
Structure

Accessory
Structure

Estimated Building

Cost (%)

$300

$200,000

$200,000

$20,000

$75,000

$500,000

$350,000



RAS240003

Residential Dwellings

RDW240019

RDW240009

RDW240017

RDW240015

RDW230033

RDW240016

RDW230006

RDW230004

Solar Installations

SLR240005

SLR240008

SLR240007

SLR240009

04/23/2024

04/02/2024

04/05/2024

04/08/2024

04/16/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/19/2024

04/24/2024

04/08/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

West Wind
Construction

Kenny Hill

Rod Albertson

Nathan Arnold

Tyler Hepworth

Brett Pickens

Josh Tingey

Colt Leavitt

Harlan Benedict

Kilee Russell

Robert Nichols

Robert Nichols

Robert Nichols

RPR3853028407

RPRRORBo000200

RPR3853028407

RPR3803053201

RPRRHWSo000100

RPRRSGPo025603

RPRRTYEo02300

RPRRWE3001500

RPR4013050001

RPR3853031203

RPRRHALooo400

RPRRLVAo002900

RPR3803041800

New Detached

Accessory Building

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

Ground-mounted
Panels

Roof-mounted
Panels

Roof-mounted
Panels

Roof-mounted
Panels

Garage

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Cottage Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Cottage Dwelling

Other

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

$75,000

$300,000

$550,000

$350,000

$250,000

$350,000

$115,000

$545,000

$325,000

$51,680

$29,120

$22,400

$20,384



SLR240010

SLR240003

SLR240006

04/12/2024

04/16/2024

04/30/2024

Robert Nichols

Sunlight Electric

Robert Nichols

RPRRWHWo003800

RPRRRVRoo0700

RPRRSPAo000800

Roof-mounted
Panels

Roof-mounted
Panels

Roof-mounted
Panels

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

$32,292

$57,636

$38,416



