



# April 2024 Monthly Building Permit Report

Record Type	Record #	Date Permit Issued	Applicant Name	Parcel Number	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost (\$)
<strong>Agriculture Structures</strong>							
	AG240008	04/11/2024	Michael Doyle	RPR4225009405			
<strong>Commercial Buildings</strong>							
	CMB240002	04/08/2024	Craig Miller	RPRRGOS000400	New Commercial Building	Commercial	\$300
	CMB240003	04/08/2024	Craig Miller	RPRRGOS000400	New Commercial Building	Commercial	\$200,000
	CMB240004	04/08/2024	Craig Miller	RPRRGOS000400	New Commercial Building	Commercial	\$200,000
	CMB240001	04/09/2024	West Wind Construction	RPR4013003202	New Commercial Building	Commercial	\$20,000
<strong>Miscellaneous/Utility Structures</strong>							
	MSC240004	04/09/2024	Merl Putnam	RPRRMRR001600	New Building	Accessory Structure	\$75,000
	MSC230027	04/19/2024	Sandy Clark	RPR3851006534	New Building	Accessory Structure	\$500,000
	MSC240005	04/25/2024	Mike Stout	RPR4225014002	New Building	Accessory Structure	\$350,000

## Residential Accessory Structures

RAS240003	04/23/2024	West Wind Construction	RPR3853028407	New Detached Accessory Building	Garage	\$75,000
<b>Residential Dwellings</b>						
RDW240019	04/02/2024	Kenny Hill	RPRRORBo00200	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$300,000
RDW240009	04/05/2024	Rod Albertson	RPR3853028407	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$550,000
RDW240017	04/08/2024	Nathan Arnold	RPR3803053201	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$350,000
RDW240015	04/16/2024	Tyler Hepworth	RPRRHWS000100	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$250,000
RDW230033	04/18/2024	Brett Pickens	RPRRSGPo25603	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$350,000
RDW240016	04/18/2024	Josh Tingey	RPRRTYE002300	New dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$115,000
RDW230006	04/19/2024	Colt Leavitt	RPRRWEE3001500	New dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$545,000
RDW230004	04/24/2024	Harlan Benedict	RPR4013050001	New dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$325,000
<b>Solar Installations</b>						
SLR240005	04/08/2024	Kilee Russell	RPR3853031203	Ground-mounted Panels	Other	\$51,680
SLR240008	04/12/2024	Robert Nichols	RPRRHAL000400	Roof-mounted Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$29,120
SLR240007	04/12/2024	Robert Nichols	RPRRLVA002900	Roof-mounted Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$22,400
SLR240009	04/12/2024	Robert Nichols	RPR3803041800	Roof-mounted Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$20,384

SLR240010	04/12/2024	Robert Nichols	RP RRW H W 003800	Roof-mounted Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$32,292
SLR240003	04/16/2024	Sunlight Electric	RP R R R V R 000700	Roof-mounted Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$57,636
SLR240006	04/30/2024	Robert Nichols	RP R R S P A 000800	Roof-mounted Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$38,416